Compatibility table by variation
EBS
P4
: Applicable models   : Semi-applicable models
: Contact CKD for details.   : Not applicable
Servo motor compatible electric actuator    Motorless specification
Slider (standard model)
EBS-*L* Series

EBS-*L* Series
How to order
How to order
Model No.
E  Stroke
F Brake
G Mounted motor specification
H  Motor size
I Origin sensor
J Limit sensor
K Anti-rust
treatment
B Motor
C Motor mounting direction
D Screw lead
Motor mounting position
Right
Left
Down
Slider
Motor
A  Body size
EBS L E 0300 N M 1 N N NNN P405 02
Code Description
A   Body size
04 Body width 44mm
05 Body width 54mm
08 Body width 82mm
B  Motor
L None
C  Motor mounting direction
E Straight mounting
R Right mounting
D Bottom mounting
L Left mounting
D  Screw lead
02 2 mm
05 5 mm
06 6 mm
10 10 mm
12 12 mm
20 20 mm
E   Stroke
0050
to
1100
50 mm
(In 50 mm increments)
1100 mm
F  Brake
N None
G  Mounted motor specification
M
Select the mounted motor
specification from the table below.
Y
P
F
H   Motor size
H 50 W   (Body size: 04)
1 100 W (body size: 05)
2 200 W (body size: 08)
I  Origin sensor (1 pc)� *1
N None
C Yes� (Attached at shipment)
J  Limit sensor (2 pcs)� *1
N None
B Yes� (Attached at shipment)
K  Anti-rust treatment� *2
N None
U Yes
For the motor list, dimensions and model selection recommended for mounting, refer to EBS-L
Series servo motor compatibility in "Electric Actuator Motorless (CB-055A)".

628
EBS-*L* Series
How to order
How to order
Model No.
E  Stroke
F Brake
G Mounted motor specification
H  Motor size
I Origin sensor
J Limit sensor
K Anti-rust
treatment
B Motor
C Motor mounting direction
D Screw lead
A  Body size
EBS L E 0300 N A A N N NNN P405 02
Code Description
A   Body size
04 Body width 44mm
05 Body width 54mm
08 Body width 82mm
B  Motor
L None
C  Motor mounting direction
E Straight mounting
R Right mounting
D Bottom mounting
L Left mounting
D  Screw lead
02 2 mm
05 5 mm
06 6 mm
10 10 mm
12 12 mm
20 20 mm
E   Stroke
0050
to
1100
50 mm
(In 50 mm increments)
1100 mm
F  Brake
N None
G  Mounted motor specification
A
Select the mounted motor
specification from the table below.
B
C
H   Motor size
A 42 (body size: 04, 05)
B 56(Body size: 08)
C 60 (Body size: 08)
I  Origin sensor (1 pc)� *1
N None
C Yes� (Attached at shipment)
J  Limit sensor (2 pcs)� *1
N None
B Yes� (Attached at shipment)
K  Anti-rust treatment� *2
N None
U Yes
For the motor list, Dimensions and model selection recommended for mounting, refer to EBS-L
Series stepping motor support in "Electric Actuator Motorless (CB-055A)".